Start-Nr.

8
21
30
35
43
58
74
75
82
90
95
126
127
131
133
161
174
181
249
273
274
399
410
412
415
472
502
543
619
784
799
800

Vorname

Tyler

Pit
Wayne
Nico
Maik
Gerrit
Richard
Erik
Hannes
Tim
Philipp
Benjamin
Nils

Tony
Toni
Maximilian
Patrick
Chris
John Jason
Patrick
Jan Leon
Daniel
Max

Kris

Karl

Eric
Paul-Louis
Nick
Paul-Erik
Christian
Tim
Ferdinand

Nachname

Loth

Falke
Schneider
Silber
Abraham
Heistermann
Scholz
Schwannecke
Bormann
Bormann
Rohn
Struck
Rudolph
Winkler
Gottfried
Holzapfel
Fritzsche
Meisezahl
Gerlach
Bohm
Thiele
Wewers
Thunecke
Kaltenbrunn
Greiner
Jette
Weigelt
Domann
Huster
Maciej
Eckmann
Maier

Wohnort

Derben
Magdeburg
Gutow

Teutschenthal

Rodental
Kemberg
Trebs

Haldensleben

Heere
Heere
Schwerin
Bergzow
GORnitz

Altmittweida
Neu-Bensdorf

Eschwege
Oschatz

Bad Berka
Ammersbek
Stendal
Borde-Hakel
Dilmen
Kalbe/Milde
Sassenburg
Genthin
Colbitz
Zschepplin
Meseberg
Hettstedt
Sanitz

Hoym
Olching

Team/Bewerber

Team Popko Kawasaki
Team Popko Kawasaki

H&M Racing Team

Team Popko Kawasaki

Team Castrol Powerl Suzuki Moto-Base
KTM Team Theiner

Starterliste - MSC Teutschenthal - KI. 5 und 5.1 MX1 und Clubsport - Stand 11.07.2021

Ortsclub

MC Genthin e.V.im ADAC
MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg

MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC
MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC

MC Genthin e.V. im ADAC

MSC Schollene e.V. im DMV

MSC Altmark e.V.

MSC Letzlingen

MSC Teutschenthal e.V.
MSC Teutschenthal e.V.
MC Jessen

MSC Teutschenthal e.V.
MC Einetal Alterode e.V.

MSC Ballenstedt

Marke

KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasak
Kawasak
KTM
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
KAWASAKI
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Kawasak
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM

Gas Gas
KTM

KTM

Honda



Start-Nr.

931
2
14
43
110
132
143
195
212
227
705
774

Vorname Nachname
Martin Schmidt
Tim Merbitz
Fred Schleider
Marcel Kammler
Til Schwarzer
Nicky Bottger
Robin Mietzsch
Henry Bahner
Markus Gantke
Maximilian Schubert
Steffen Aljoscha Sprick

Gina-Marie Piepke

Wohnort Team/Bewerber

Hagenow-Heide
Nossen
Detmold
Kaiserpfalz
Butzow

Dessau
Waldheim
Hartenstein
Trobitz
Schmerkendorf
Wolfsburg Team Popko Kawasaki
Paderborn
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Ortsclub

MSC Apenburg

Marke

Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Gas Gas
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki



